
______________________________________________ 7 

L 

M10x20 A2 BOLT 
M10 NUT A2 

M10 SPRING WASHER 

FLAT NUT M6 AI 

M6x30 A2 SCREW 
M6 WASHER 

M6 SPRING WASHER 

7,5 

 BOLT SUPPORT

L=100mm 1 
NUT M8 A2 i 
SPRING WASHER 
M8 

U-BOLT DN50 A2 M8

Osa Mitat 

900 3 0500 

Pole bracket for Led Victor 
Mounting

code: 900R6025 suhde 

1: 5 

Piirustus n:o 

Kg/kpl Kpl 

22.10.2019 

Tehdasvalo 

kg 

_J 




